
747 Market Street, First Floor,
Tacoma WA 98402City of Tacoma

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1RES38975 Name: Purchase Resolution - PSC Environmental
Services, LLC

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:7/18/2014 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/29/2014 7/29/2014

Title: A resolution awarding a contract to PSC Environmental Services, LLC, in the amount of $192,379,
sales tax not applicable, budgeted from the Solid Waste Fund, to provide transportation and disposal
of moderate-risk waste collected through the Household Hazardous Waste program, for a two-year
term, with the option to renew for three additional one-year terms, for a projected contract total of
$518,544 - Specification No. ES14-0319F.
[Gary Kato, Division Manager; Michael P. Slevin III, P.E., Director, Environmental Services]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 38975, 2. City Council Action Memorandum

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council7/29/2014 1 Pass

City of Tacoma Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

